

January 4, 2018 Web Announcement 1496

2018 New Codes Update Completed

Effective January 1, 2018, rates and prior authorization requirements for the new 2018 Current Procedure Terminology (CPT), Healthcare Common Procedural Coding System (HCPCS) and American Dental Association (ADA) codes have been updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS). Providers are reminded to use the appropriate 2018 codes, when applicable, on claims with dates of service on or after January 1, 2018.